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4.4.2 There are established systems and procedures for maintaining and utilizing physical, 

academic and support facilities - laboratory, library, sports complex, computers, classrooms etc.  

 

Sr. No Title Page No. 

1 Circular of Maintenance Committee  2 

2 AMCs of Air Conditioner and Water Coolers 3 

3 AMCs of UPS 6 

4 AMCs of elevator  11 

5 AMCs of Fire Hydrant System 23 

6 AMC of Intercom Service   24 

7 CCTV maintenance  26 

8 General Repair Bills – painting, biometric machines 32 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4.4  MAINTENANCE OF CAMPUS INFRASTRUCTURE 
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Circular of Maintenance Committee 
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AMCs Of Air Conditioner And Water Coolers 
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AMCs of UPS 
 

 



7 

 

 



8 

 

 
 



9 

 

 



10 

 

 



11 

 

AMCs For Elevators 
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AMCs of Fire Hydrant System 
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AMCs of Intercom Service 
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 AMCs of CCTV 
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 General Repair Bills – painting, biometric machines 
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